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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey.
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey.
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey.
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BP Approval No. A1709-00005-2023-BP01 dated 31/01/2024

0 1 3 5m

KEY PLAN

LE
N

TO
R 

H
IL

LS
 R

O
A

D

LENTOR  GARDENS

FUTURE GREEN FINGER

FU
TU

R
E 

G
R

EE
N

 F
IN

G
ER

TOWER
62

TOWER
60

TOWER
64

TOWER
58 TOWER

56 TOWER
52

24 25
26

27
28

29
30

31 32
33

34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41 42

43
44

45
46

01 02
03

04

05
06

0708

09 10
11

12
13

14

15
16 17 18

19
20

21
22

TYPE C2-G
76 sq m/ 818 sq ft

3 - BEDROOM

INCLUSIVE OF 5 SQM PES

BEDROOM
2

BEDROOM
3

MASTER
BEDROOM

MASTER
BATH

KITCHEN

 LIVING

DINING

BALCONY

BATH 2

A/C
LEDGE

(NON-STRATA)
DB/
ST

P

#01-05

TOWER 52
UNIT

#01-19

TOWER 58
UNIT

TYPE C2

INCLUSIVE OF 5 SQM BALCONY

#02-05 TO #08-05

TOWER 52
UNIT

#02-19 TO #08-19

TOWER 58
UNIT

76 sq m/ 818 sq ft

APPLICABLE TO TYPE C2-G

PES

F
WD

RC LEDGE
ABOVE

RC LEDGE
ABOVE

IH / O

23

N

LEGEND (where applicable) :

F - Fridge

P - Pantry

O - Oven

IH - Induction Hob

WD - Washer Dryer

DB - Distribution Board

ST - Store

All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey.
BP Approval No. A1709-00005-2023-BP01 dated 31/01/2024
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ALL PLANS ARE SUBJECTED TO AMENDMENTS AS MAY BE APPROVED BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. 
FLOOR AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE MEASUREMENTS AND ARE SUBJECTED TO FINAL SURVEY. 
BP APPROVAL NO. A1709-00005-2023-BP01 DATED 31/01/2024
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey.
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FLOOR AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE MEASUREMENTS AND ARE SUBJECTED TO FINAL SURVEY. 
BP APPROVAL NO. A1709-00005-2023-BP01 DATED 31/01/2024
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey.
BP Approval No. A1709-00005-2023-BP01 dated 31/01/2024
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FLOOR AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE MEASUREMENTS AND ARE SUBJECTED TO FINAL SURVEY. 
BP APPROVAL NO. A1709-00005-2023-BP01 DATED 31/01/2024
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey.
BP Approval No. A1709-00005-2023-BP01 dated 31/01/2024
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FLOOR AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE MEASUREMENTS AND ARE SUBJECTED TO FINAL SURVEY. 
BP APPROVAL NO. A1709-00005-2023-BP01 DATED 31/01/2024
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey.
BP Approval No. A1709-00005-2023-BP01 dated 31/01/2024
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FLOOR AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE MEASUREMENTS AND ARE SUBJECTED TO FINAL SURVEY. 
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FLOOR AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE MEASUREMENTS AND ARE SUBJECTED TO FINAL SURVEY. 
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey.
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FLOOR AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE MEASUREMENTS AND ARE SUBJECTED TO FINAL SURVEY. 
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